4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Ehl, Moritz

Mdller, Leo

Horras, Lukas
Becker, Samuel
Klein, Edda
Maldener, Clara
Kramer, Melil3a
Naumann, Johanna
Braun, Lilli

Seiler, Marlena
Paschke, Peter
Grof3, Joshua
Maldener, Johannes
Lang, Sophia
Kreuz, Kéathe
Omlor, Greta
Schwarz, Jonathan
Grof3, Juna
Humpert, Helene
Urig, Jona

Morsch, Ellie

Verein/Ort
Ju-Jutsu St. Wendel
TV Bliesen

TV Bliesen

TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
LTF Marpingen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen
TV Bliesen

Pl./AK

1.M9
2.M9
3.M9
1.M8
1.wW8
1.W9
2.W9
3.W9
2.W8
3.W8
1.M6
4.M9
2.M8
4.W8
5.W8
1.wW7
1.M7
1.wW6
6.W8
2.M7
2.W7

Zeit
0:04:16
0:04:24
0:04:29
0:04:38
0:04:54
0:04:57
0:05:02
0:05:05
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:17
0:05:18
0:05:19
0:05:21
0:05:24
0:05:30
0:05:35
0:05:55
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:03
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4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

2000 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Schuster, Selina DJK-SG 1963 e.V. St. Ingbert 1.wW12 0:08:06
2. Warschburger, Vincent LTF Marpingen 1.M11 0:08:08
3. Krampe, David LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal 1.M13 0:08:20
4. Kebller, Henry SC Heuler 1.M10 0:08:20
5. Ferner, Lucas LC Rehlingen 2.M11 0:08:37
6. Schneider, Mila TV Bliesen 1.W10 0:08:43
7. Bittner, Moritz LTF Marpingen 3.M11 0:08:55
8. Pfeifer, Jonas TV Kirkel 2.M13 0:08:57
9. Mdller, Henrik LTF Marpingen 2.M10 0:09:13
10. Karthein, Johanna TV Bliesen 1.W11 0:09:17
11. Delinski, Felix TV Bliesen 3.M10 0:09:27
12. Natter, Tora LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2.W12 0:09:41
13. Horras, Leni TV Bliesen 3.W12 0:10:48
14. Kles, Amelie TV Bliesen 2.W11 0:11:09
15. Lang, Helena TV Bliesen 2.W10 0:12:03
16. Schu, Leni TV Bliesen 3.W10 0:12:16
17. Franz, Malin TV Ludweiler 4. W12 0:12:20
18. Pervova, Milena TV Bliesen 4.W10 0:12:21
19. Bommer, Hanna TV Bliesen 5.W10 0:14:23
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4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Deckarm, Nico
Schu, Sammy
Jens, Ehrich
Lauck, Florian
Braun, Timo
Huber, Christoph
Muller, Matthias
Grol3, Markus
Gréaber, Max
Recktenwald, Daniel
Koch, Sebastian
Tonjes, Hendrik
Weber-Winter, Dirk
Detzler, Elias
Gebhardt, Maximilan
Huckert, Maike
Hock, Luca

Nexha, Albenc
Schroder, Michael
Tangel, Johannes
Gotzinger, Philipp
Anschiitz, Jonathan
Moser, Tobias
Vonerden, Andreas
Dorr, Fabian
Charrier, Loic
Saar, Nicolas
Sauer, Stephen
Leibrock, Bengt
Franz, Nelson
Bohne, Nico
Kunkel, Selina
Franz, Patrick
Natter, LaRRe

Erbel, Achim

Klein, Andreas
Riehm, Helmut
GloéRner, Vincent
Ott, Christopher
Hoffmann, Christian
Becker, Maximilian
Schwinn, Luke
Bogner, Markus
Dahm, Klaus
Bernard, Alexander
Kreuz, Jona
Maldener, Detlef
Engstler, Elias
Natter, Kerstin

Verein/Ort
nextgendingmad e.V.
LTF Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

TV Homburg

TV Bliesen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LLG Wustweiler
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LT Olympia Ramstein
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
nextgendingmad e.V.

Grojos LTF Elversberg
nextgendingmad e.V.

LLG Wustweiler
nextgendingmad e.V.
nextgendingmad e.V.
LLG Wustweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

TV Ludweiler

TSV Hollenstedt

LLG Wustweiler

TV Ludweiler

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorvf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorvf
nextgendingmad e.V.

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal
nextgendingmad e.V.

BSV Juchem-Gruppe
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

TV Bliesen

Outdoor Nation St. Wendel

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
1.M40
2.M30

1.MU18
1.M35
1.M50
1.M45

2.MU18
2.M20
2.M35
3.M35
2.M45
3.MU18
3.M20
1.wW30
4.M20
3.M30
4.M35
3.M45
5.M20
4.M30
5.M35
4.M45
5.M30
4.MU18
6.M30
6.M35
2.M40
1.MU16
7.M30
2.W30
5.M45
1.MU14
1.M55
1.M65
2.M55
6.M20
7.M35
8.M30
7.M20
8.M20
3.M40
1.M60
9.M30
1.MU12
3.M55
2.MU12
1.wW45

Zeit
0:15:48
0:16:04
0:16:29
0:16:38
0:16:45
0:17:00
0:17:26
0:17:30
0:17:31
0:18:11
0:18:17
0:18:29
0:18:42
0:18:44
0:18:45
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:18:59
0:19:06
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:17
0:19:20
0:19:22
0:19:36
0:19:39
0:19:41
0:19:49
0:19:52
0:20:00
0:20:09
0:20:22
0:20:30
0:20:56
0:21:20
0:21:49
0:21:58
0:22:19
0:22:43
0:23:06
0:23:13
0:23:12
0:23:17
0:23:50
0:23:49
0:24:27
0:24:20
0:24:35
0:24:31
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4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Kramp, Thomas

51. Schug, Michael

52. Dietrich, Jorg

53. Delinski, Dirk

54. Klee, Ida

55. Klee, Achim

56. Gl6Rner, Louisa

57. Bai, Cordula

58. Faber, Michelle

59. Egger, Marco

60. Henrikus, Anica

61. Moschel-Aksoy, Katrin
62. Selzer, Hanna

63. Detzler, Hans-Jurgen
64. Detzler, Emely

65. Mohr, Mathias

66. Phieler, Alexander
67. Schneider, Silke

68. Alt, Katrin

69. BO6hn, Wiebke

70. Weirich, Alexandra
71. Lutz, Winfried

72. Schwamberger, Andreas
73. Schuh, Reinhold

74. Sticher, Jasmin

75. Blodau, Heinz

76. Klar, Paula

77. Ostermann, Bernd
78. Corti, Andrea

79. Becker, Oliver

80. Minder, Annette

81. Mildau, Nicole

82. Blumberg, Frank

83. Kreuz, Jule

84. Cavelius, Uwe

85. Springborn, Silke

86. Polotzek, Melanie
87. Schmidt-Zech, Sarah
88. Maldener, Heike

89. Dieudonne, Michael
90. Houy, Nicole

91. Schuh, Monika

92. Miiller, Margit

93. Zipfler, Werner

94. Miiller, Birgit

95. Engels, Jirgen

96. Dorscheid, Gilbert
97. Paulus-Gillmann, Nicole
98. Andre, Bernd-Glnter

Verein/Ort

Schitzenverein Dorsdorf
LC Rehlingen

TV Bliesen

LTF Mauschbach
nextgendingmad e.V.
LC Volklingen

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler
nextgendingmad e.V.
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Nextgendingmad
nextgendingmad e.V.

Ausbildungswerkstatt St. Wendel

Lauftreff TV Ottweiler
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler

Outdoor Nation St. Wendel

LF Schitzenhof Homburg
LLG Wustweiler

Sportwald / LTF Kéllertal
Laufsport Werner Gebhard
TV Bliesen

LTF Marpingen

Laufsport Werner Gebhard

Silvesterlauf Trier
LLG Wustweiler
TV 03 Kirkel

TV Bliesen

LT Hemmersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

Team #hierfUrbier

Outdoor Nation St. Wendel
Outdoor Nation St. Wendel
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorvf
LTF Marpingen

LT Olympia Ramstein

TV St. Wendel

TVO Ottweiler

Pl./AK
6.M45
4.M40
1.M70
7.M45

1.wui4
8.M45
1.w20
1.W55
3.W30
4.M55
2.W20
1.w40
3.W20
5.M55
4.W20
5.M40
6.M55
1.W50
2.W40
3.W40
4.W40
2.M70
7.M55
1.M75
2.W45
3.M70

2.WU14
8.M55
1.We0
8.M35
2.W55
3.W45
9.M45
3.wui4
2.M65
2.W50
1.wW35
4.W30
3.W50
10.M45
4.W45
1.w70
2.W70
3.M65
2.W60
1.MWalk
1.M85
4.W50
2.M60

Zeit
0:24:34
0:24:44
0:24:54
0:25:13
0:25:18
0:25:18
0:25:13
0:25:20
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:47
0:25:55
0:25:55
0:26:04
0:26:04
0:26:01
0:26:11
0:26:17
0:27:01
0:27:06
0:27:14
0:27:30
0:27:36
0:27:42
0:27:47
0:28:00
0:28:09
0:28:23
0:28:45
0:28:41
0:28:54
0:28:55
0:28:53
0:29:26
0:29:28
0:29:57
0:30:04
0:30:33
0:30:32
0:30:33
0:31:04
0:31:40
0:31:41
0:32:17
0:33:33
0:34:25
0:35:52
0:36:56
0:36:58
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4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Junkes, Emily
Pol3e, Ingrid
Barth, TelRRa
Spengler, Brigitte
Flormann, Elke
Andler, Julia

Verein/Ort
Gymnasium Hermeskeil
TV St. Wendel
Gymnasium Hermeskeil

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 05.03.2026

Pl./AK
1.wu1s8
3.W70
2.WuU18
1.W65
1.WWalk
2.WWalk

Zeit
0:37:05
0:37:36
0:37:38
0:40:04
0:42:24
0:46:56
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4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Klesen, Christopher
2. Schu, Sammy
3. Gebhard, Maximilian
4. Weingarth, Philippe
5. Jacob, Torsten
6. Irsch, Benjamin
7. Huber, Christoph
8. Riefer, Markus
9. Koch, Sebastian
10. Gartner, Marlon
11. KuB, Nicolas
12. Grill, Fabian
13. Lutz, Rainer
14. Rehm, Sarah
15. Nexha, Albenc
16. Johann, Marcel
17. Fries, Laura
18. Squillace, Antonio
19. Grandke, Jurgen
20. Nieweling, Stefan
21. Franz, Patrick
22. Mauer, Eddi
23. Dorr, Fabian
24. Mees, Daniel
25. Schmidt, Peter
26. Egger, Marco
27. Zimmer, Bernd
28. Dr. Strobel, Matthias
29. Bauer, Jan-Erik
30. Budell, Gregor
31. Saar, Nicolas
32. Pisiakowski, Przemek
33. Ferring, Philipp
34. Kunkel, Selina
35. Recktenwald, Martin
36. Welter, Markus
37. Fuchs, Stefan
38. Erbel, Lea
39. Bopp, Bettina
40. Hau, Bernd
41. Ehr, Sabrina
42. Kiehn, Thomas
43. Scherer, Philipp
44. Kapitza, Peter
45, Schwenk, Michael
46. Persch, Peter
47. Keller, Stephan
48. Horras, Marc
49. Alles, Thomas

Verein/Ort

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Marpingen
nextgendingmad e.V.
LLG Waustweiler

SV GO! Saar05

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorvf

TV Bliesen
3C Hanau-Rodenbach
LT Olympia Ramstein

LTF Theeltal

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LTF Mauschbach
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Ludweiler
DRElkraft Neunkirchen
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

FV Kindsbach
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LLG Wustweiler
LC Rehlingen
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Marpingen
Turboteam Nordsaar
SC Heuler

MGLT Ostertal
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
2.M20
1.M40
2.M40
3.M40
1.M35
1.M55
2.M35
3.M20
2.M30
3.M30
1.M45
1.W35
4.M30
5.M30
1.wW30
2.M55
1.M60
2.M60
2.M45
3.M55
6.M30
3.M35
7.M30
4.M55
3.M60
3.M45
4.M35
5.M55
8.M30
5.M35
9.M30
2.W30
1.M50
6.M55
4.M40
1.w20
1.W55
4.M60
3.W30
2.M50
6.M35
7.M55
3.M50
8.M55
5.M40
6.M40
9.M55

Zeit
0:32:32
0:33:26
0:33:30
0:33:36
0:35:18
0:35:33
0:36:10
0:37:08
0:37:30
0:39:02
0:39:10
0:39:11
0:39:34
0:40:01
0:40:02
0:40:11
0:41:16
0:41:19
0:41:28
0:41:44
0:42:22
0:42:25
0:42:38
0:42:26
0:42:53
0:42:55
0:42:55
0:43:27
0:43:48
0:43:54
0:43:59
0:44:21
0:44:37
0:44:42
0:44:53
0:45:03
0:45:11
0:45:19
0:45:35
0:45:54
0:45:59
0:45:58
0:46:04
0:46:09
0:46:31
0:46:50
0:46:51
0:47:08
0:47:28

Seite 6

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 05.03.2026


http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Ley, Christian

51. Braun, Patrick

52. Schmidt, Yvonne
53. Braun, Jorg

54. Leidinger, Philipp
55. Tonjes, Hendrik
56. Kramp, Thomas
57. Braun, Christian
58. Schu, Dirk

59. Becker, Nicole

60. Lensch, Felix

61. Eckert, Eva-Marie
62. Schneider, Philipp
63. Grol3, Markus

64. Trappen, Miriam
65. Dietrich, Jorg

66. Hofmeister, Rainer
67. Leyerle, Luis

68. Miller, Ralf

69. Meiser, Andr&eacute
70. Urig, Johannes
71. Schuster, Adrian
72. Michel, Andreas
73. Bai, Cordula

74. Dewes, Lucia

75. Brucker, Peter

76. Leyerle, Andreas
77. Steinmetz, Jirgen
78. Zimmer, Anne

79. Grandke, Hans
80. Lutz, Sabrina

81. Kiefer, Kiara

82. Gehlen, Birgit

83. Backes, Stefanie
84. Frohlig, Andreas
85. Stein, Nicole

86. Dorr, Alexander
87. Quinten, Werner
88. Sander, Michael
89. Holderbaum, Sophie
90. Cullmann, Alexander
91. Kios, Eva

92. Linz, Stefanie

93. Leinenbach, Herbert
94. Galler, Petra

95.
96.
97.
98.

Cuculo, Yvette
Geitlinger, Charlie

Schwamberger, Andreas

Blodau, Heinz

Verein/Ort

Squash & Fun St.Wendel
LTF Marpingen

MGLT Ostertal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LTF Marpingen
LLG Waustweiler
MGLT Ostertal

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen
LT RheinheRen-Pfalz
RSCO05

DJK-SG 1963 e.V. St. Ingbert
LTF Mauschbach

LC Volklingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

RSCO05

Turboteam Nordsaar

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

Tempomacher
LLG Wustweiler
Team Stesab
LTF Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen
MGLT Ostertal

Flying Rabbits

MGLT Ostertal

LTF Marpingen

SV GO! Saar 05

SV Habach - Mittelpunktlaufer

LTF Marpingen

LF Schiutzenhof Homburg
Laufsport Werner Gebhard

Pl./AK
7.M40
4.M50
1.w45

10.M55
7.M35
8.M35
4.M45
9.M35
5.M60
2.W45

10.M35
2.W20
5.M45
6.M45
3.W45
1.M70
1.M65
1.MU18
5.M50
11.M35
8.M40
1.MU16
9.M40
2.W55
3.W55
2.M65
6.M50
7.M50
1.W50
2.M70
1.w40
3.W20
4.W55
2.W40
11.M55
5.W55
8.M50
3.M65
12.M55
4.W30
10.M40
2.W35
3.W40
3.M70
6.W55
2.W50
4.M20
13.M55
4.M70

Zeit
0:47:38
0:47:47
0:47:40
0:48:02
0:48:09
0:48:10
0:48:45
0:48:45
0:48:56
0:49:01
0:48:59
0:49:11
0:49:12
0:49:13
0:49:49
0:50:38
0:50:53
0:50:58
0:51:02
0:51:32
0:51:38
0:51:53
0:51:31
0:52:00
0:52:03
0:52:03
0:52:20
0:52:22
0:52:22
0:52:35
0:52:43
0:52:56
0:53:02
0:52:58
0:53:20
0:53:27
0:53:54
0:54:22
0:54:33
0:54:33
0:55:01
0:56:01
0:55:57
0:56:38
0:56:54
0:57:05
0:57:03
0:57:28
0:59:56
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4. IKK Wendelinus Radweg-Lauf (St. Wendel) am 23.03.2025

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
111.

Wagner, Karina

Bohlander, Charlotte

Wagner, Maya
Gerhart, Sabine
Kapp, Karin
Hoffmann, Rafael
Schuster, Thomas
Hotz, Ina

Mootz, Werner
Blaumeiser, Sybille
Calcagno, Gaetano
Buchner, Selina
Buchner, Jens
Engels, Jurgen

Verein/Ort
Tempomacher

Tempomacher

Team Stesab

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

DJK-SG 1963 e.V. St. Ingbert
/

LTF Kollertal

Team Sauerland

LT Olympia Ramstein

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 05.03.2026

Pl./AK
4.W45
5.W30
4.W20
3.W50
1.wW70
6.M60
9.M50
4.W40
1.M80
4.W50
2.M80
6.W30

12.M35

1.MWalk

Zeit
1:00:07
1.00:53
1.01:11
1.01:14
1.02:01
1.02:25
1:05:42
1:05:51
1:06:09
1:06:53
1:09:41
1:10:12
1:10:11
1:10:22
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